
日付 収入 支出 残高

4月1日 2,374,829
4月1日 3/18　Y.Aさまよりご寄付（手数料寄付者負担） 3,000 2,377,829
4月1日 O.Kさまよりご寄付 3,000 2,380,829
4月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,381,829
4月1日 S.Aさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,383,829
4月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,384,829
4月1日 T.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,386,829
4月1日 I.Kさまよりご寄付（手数料寄付者負担） 1,000 2,387,829
4月1日 T.Mさまよりご寄付（手数料寄付者負担） 500 2,388,329
4月1日 O.Nさまよりご寄付（手数料寄付者負担） 2,000 2,390,329
4月1日 O.Rさまよりご寄付（手数料寄付者負担） 3,000 2,393,329
4月1日 M.Iさまよりご寄付（手数料寄付者負担） 1,000 2,394,329
4月1日 W.Mさまよりご寄付（手数料寄付者負担） 3,000 2,397,329
4月1日 I.Eさまよりご寄付（手数料寄付者負担） 3,000 2,400,329
4月1日 普通預金利息 2 2,400,331
4月16日 T.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,401,331
4月26日 M.Iさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,402,331
4月27日 レンタル倉庫 12,026 2,390,305
4月29日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,392,305
4月29日 K.Kさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,394,305
4月30日 A.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,396,305
4月30日 amazon 募金箱 6,527 2,389,778
4月30日 paypal・syncable手数料 1,203 2,388,575
4月30日 メンバー会費 8,000 2,396,575

4月分　合計 41,502 19,756
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